INTERLAGOS

15/10/2020

ITrack Day XR 1000

Interlagos 4,309 Km .T.

Quinta
Treino 3 15/10/2020 12:44. ..-...
Qualify . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:18.765 +15.158 13:52:30.066 2 2:16.034 +7.564 13:48:06.501
(19) Renan Cavalcanti 5 2:10.826 +7.219 13:54:40.892 3 2:15.125 +6.655 13:50:21.626
1 13:45:06.365 6 2:11.558 +7.951 13:56:52.450 4 2:16.883 +8.413 13:52:38.509
2 2:01.561 +6.225 13:47:07.926 7 2:03.607 - 13:58:56.057 5 2:12.829 +4.359 13:54:51.338
3 1:57.291 +1.955 13:49:05.217 8 2:09.051 +5.444 14:01:05.108 6 2:15.964 +7.494 13:57:07.302
4 1:56.059 +0.723 13:51:01.276 9 8:31.151 +6:27.544 14:09:36.259 7 2:14.776 +6.306 13:59:22.078
5 1:57.987 +2.651 13:52:59.263 10 2:09.010 +5.403 14:11:45.269 8 2:08.470 - 14:01:30.548
6 1:55.336 - 13:54:54.599 9 2:11.060 +2.590 14:03:41.608
7 1:58.449 +3.113 13:56:53.048 (15) Adimilson Pinheiro 10 2:12.893 +4.423 14:05:54.501
8 2:02.858 +7.522 13:58:55.906 1 13:45:29.338 1 2:10.646 +2.176 14:08:05.147
9 2:07.129 +11.793 14:01:03.035 2 2:14.665 +7.573 13:47:44.003 12 2:10.752 +2.282 14:10:15.899
10 1:57.549 +2.213 14:03:00.584 3 2:22.176 +15.084 13:50:06.179 13 2:10.242 +1.772 14:12:26.141
1 2:06.294 +10.958 14:05:06.878 4 2:15.851 +8.759 13:52:22.030 14 2:10.412 +1.942 14:14:36.553
12 6:36.643 +4:41.307 14:11:43.521 5 2:11.679 +4.587 13:54:33.709 15 2:11.819 +3.349 14:16:48.372
6 2:10.734 +3.642 13:56:44.443 16 2:09.044 +0.574 14:18:57.416
(216) Ulisses Rizzo 7 2:12.275 +5.183 13:58:56.718 17 2:10.830 +2.360 14:21:08.246
1 - 13:45:07.838 8 2:07.092 ‘ - 14:01:03.810 18 2:10.013 +1.543 14:23:18.259
2 2:05.975 +4.537 13:47:13.813 9 2:08.016 +0.924 14:03:11.826
3 2:05.330 +3.892 13:49:19.143 10 2:10.617 +3.525 14:05:22.443 (207) Robin Wu
4 2:02.674 +1.236 13:51:21.817 1 2:08.904 +1.812 14:07:31.347 1 13:45:33.683
5 2:03.289 +1.851 13:53:25.106 12 2:10.706 +3.614 14:09:42.053 2 2:12.923 +3.941 13:47:46.606
6 2:02.442 +1.004 13:55:27.548 13 2:09.971 +2.879 14:11:52.024 3 2:19.911 +10.929 13:50:06.517
7 2:01.438 - 13:57:28.986 14 2:11.202 +4.110 14:14:03.226 4 2:23.226 +14.244 13:52:29.743
8 2:01.498 +0.060 13:59:30.484 15 2:08.069 +0.977 14:16:11.295 5 2:10.776 +1.794 13:54:40.519
9 2:06.664 +5.226 14:01:37.148 16 2:08.365 +1.273 14:18:19.660 6 2:11.719 +2.737 13:56:52.238
10 2:04.000 +2.562 14:03:41.148 17 2:09.762 +2.670 14:20:29.422 7 2:09.643 +0.661 13:59:01.881
18 2:11.770 +4.678 14:22:41.192 8 2:08.982 - 14:01:10.863
(5) Victor Manzatto 9 2:12.140 +3.158 14:03:23.003
1 13:45:27.566 (203) Marce Fontao 10 2:11.160 +2.178 14:05:34.163
2 2:10.848 +8.973 13:47:38.414 1 13:45:25.879 11 2:12.067 +3.085 14:07:46.230
3 2:12.544 +10.669 13:49:50.958 2 2:14.645 +7.426 13:47:40.524
4 2:05.963 +4.088 13:51:56.921 3 2:17.680 +10.461 13:49:58.204 (204) Fabio Mendietta
5 2:06.143 +4.268 13:54:03.064 4 2:12.784 +5.565 13:52:10.988 1 - 13:45:20.942
6 2:07.126 +5.251 13:56:10.190 5 2:11.830 +4.611 13:54:22.818 2 2:19.345 +7.809 13:47:40.287
7 2:05.072 +3.197 13:58:15.262 6 2:10.197 +2.978 13:56:33.015 3 2:25.465 +13.929 13:50:05.752
8 2:04.793 +2.918 14:00:20.055 7 2:09.812 +2.593 13:58:42.827 4 2:25.036 +13.500 13:52:30.788
9 2:04.962 +3.087 14:02:25.017 8 2:09.361 +2.142 14:00:52.188 5 2:18.988 +7.452 13:54:49.776
10 2:04.013 +2.138 14:04:29.030 9 2:07.849 +0.630 14:03:00.037 6 2:16.621 +5.085 13:57:06.397
11 2:04.244 +2.369 14:06:33.274 10 2:07.219 - 14:05:07.256 7 2:15.479 +3.943 13:59:21.876
12 2:01.875 - 14:08:35.149 1 2:08.120 +0.901 14:07:15.376 8 2:17.346 +5.810 14:01:39.222
13 2:03.836 +1.961 14:10:38.985 12 2:08.196 +0.977 14:09:23.572 9 2:16.529 +4.993 14:03:55.751
14 2:04.230 +2.355 14:12:43.215 13 2:08.301 +1.082 14:11:31.873 10 2:16.364 +4.828 14:06:12.115
15 2:02.087 +0.212 14:14:45.302 14 2:07.885 +0.666 14:13:39.758 1 2:17.620 +6.084 14:08:29.735
16 2:03.234 +1.359 14:16:48.536 15 2:10.158 +2.939 14:15:49.916 12 2:14.281 +2.745 14:10:44.016
17 2:03.948 +2.073 14:18:52.484 13 2:16.598 +5.062 14:13:00.614
18 2:02.079 +0.204 14:20:54.563 (212) Rene Barreto Neto 14 2:13.675 +2.139 14:15:14.289
19 2:04.707 +2.832 14:22:59.270 1 13:46:13.394 15 2:13.071 +1.535 14:17:27.360
2 2:24.586 +16.484 13:48:37.980 16 2:14.932 +3.396 14:19:42.292
(6) Henrique Santana 3 2:15.561 +7.459 13:50:53.541 17 2:14.778 +3.242 14:21:57.070
1 13:45:41.461 4 2:16.034 +7.932 13:53:09.575 18 2:11.536 | - 14:24:08.606
2 2:09.919 +7.584 13:47:51.380 5 2:20.259 +12.157 13:55:29.834
3 2:12.428 +10.093 13:50:03.808 6 2:14.732 +6.630 13:57:44.566 (9) Felipe Cinopoli
4 2:11.922 +9.587 13:52:15.730 7 2:16.018 +7.916 14:00:00.584 1 13:45:33.368
5 2:08.817 +6.482 13:54:24.547 8 2:23.867 +15.765 14:02:24.451 2 2:19.692 +2.850 13:47:53.060
6 2:05.404 +3.069 13:56:29.951 9 2:13.143 +5.041 14:04:37.594 3 2:18.147 +1.305 13:50:11.207
7 2:05.527 +3.192 13:58:35.478 10 2:11.302 +3.200 14:06:48.896 4 2:20.340 +3.498 13:52:31.547
8 2:04.584 +2.249 14:00:40.062 1 2:11.357 +3.255 14:09:00.253 5 2:18.847 +2.005 13:54:50.394
9 2:02.335 - 14:02:42.397 12 2:29.911 +21.809 14:11:30.164 6 2:16.842 | - 13:57:07.236
10 2:06.807 +4.472 14:04:49.204 13 2:13.034 +4.932 14:13:43.198 7 2:17.154 +0.312 13:59:24.390
11 2:02.952 +0.617 14:06:52.156 14 2:30.376 +22.274 14:16:13.574 8 2:18.341 +1.499 14:01:42.731
12 2:02.912 +0.577 14:08:55.068 15 2:10.269 +2.167 14:18:23.843 9 2:17.886 +1.044 14:04:00.617
16 2:10.277 +2.175 14:20:34.120 10 2:17.712 +0.870 14:06:18.329
(214) Vitor Lovrenovic 17 2:08.102 | - 14:22:42.222 1 2:17.647 +0.805 14:08:35.976
1 13:45:42.831 12 2:18.443 +1.601 14:10:54.419
2 2:15.360 +11.753 13:47:58.191 (4) Tiago Jesus 13 2:16.907 +0.065 14:13:11.326
3 2:13.110 +9.503 13:50:11.301 1 13:45:50.467 14 2:18.954 +2.112 14:15:30.280

Printed: 15/10/2020 14:26:23
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Quinta Interlagos 4,309 Km
Treino 3 15/10/2020 12:44.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(201) Patrick Horst

1 13:46:16.465

2 2:26.672 - 13:48:43.137

3 2:29.171 +2.499 13:51:12.308

4 2:30.786 +4.114 13:53:43.094

5 2:31.414 +4.742 13:56:14.508

6 2:30.969 +4.297 13:58:45.477

7 2:27.991 +1.319 14:01:13.468
(202) Paulo Guzzo

1 13:46:58.629

2 3:20.172 13:50:18.801

Printed: 15/10/2020 14:26:23

Crono Verde Rosso

Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



